
Dimanche Dimanche

10:50 16:10 12:00

MOUTIERS Gare Routière - arrivée 12:05 17:25 13:15 VAL D'ISERE Gare Routière 04:15 Not served Not served 06:15

VALMOREL Charmettes 14:00 18:30 14:00 VAL D'ISERE La Daille 04:20 Not served Not served 06:20

VALMOREL Bourg Morel 14:10 18:40 14:10 TIGNES Val Claret Gare Routière 04:15 Not served Not served 06:15

VALMOREL Crève Cœur 14:15 18:45 14:15 TIGNES Le Lac Gare Routière 04:25 Not served Not served 06:25

PRALOGNAN LA VANOISE Airelles 14:33 20:03 14:33 TIGNES 1800 04:35 Not served Not served 06:35

PRALOGNAN LA VANOISE Bouquetin 14:36 20:06 14:36 TIGNES Les Brévières Parking Nord 04:45 Not served Not served 06:45

PRALOGNAN LA VANOISE La Grande Cordée 14:45 20:15 14:45 SAINTE FOY STATION 00:00 Not served Not served 06:30

BOZEL Mairie 13:55 19:25 13:40 SAINTE FOY TARENTAISE Village 00:00 Not served Not served 06:45

CHAMPAGNY EN VANOISE Office de Tourisme 14:05 19:35 13:55 LA ROSIERE Office de Tourisme 04:30 Not served Not served 06:30

SAINT MARTIN DE BELLEVILLE Mairie 13:00 18:30 14:05 LA ROSIERE les Eucherts 04:35 Not served Not served 06:35

SAINT MARTIN DE BELLEVILLE Les Grangeraies 13:01 18:31 14:00 ARCS  2000 Gare Routière 05:20 Not served Not served 06:15

LES MENUIRES Gare Routière 13:15 18:45 14:01 ARCS 1950 Arret navette 00:00 Not served Not served 06:20

VAL THORENS UCPA 13:43 19:13 14:15 ARCS 1600 Gare routiére plateforme funiculaire 00:00 Not served Not served 06:45

VAL THORENS Place des Arolles 13:45 19:15 14:45 ARCS 1800 Villard Gare routiére 04:45 Not served Not served 06:55

MERIBEL Les Allues Mairie 13:55 18:25 14:45 ARCS 1800 Charvet Arret navette 04:55 Not served Not served 06:35

MERIBEL Village 14:00 18:30 13:55 BOURG SAINT MAURICE - départ 05:35 Not served Not served 07:35

MERIBEL Centre 14:15 18:40 14:00 LES COCHES Office de Tourisme 05:30 Not served Not served 06:45

MERIBEL Mottaret le Châtelet 14:25 19:00 14:15 MONTCHAVIN Village 05:30 Not served Not served 06:50

MERIBEL Mottaret Office de Tourisme 14:27 19:02 14:25 LANDRY Gare Routière - départ 05:45 Not served Not served 07:45

MERIBEL Intermédiaire Téléporté des Chalets 14:30 19:05 14:27 PLAGNE 1800 Bas 05:15 Not served Not served 07:15

MERIBEL le Hameau Laitelet 14:40 19:10 14:30 PLAGNE 1800 Haut 05:15 Not served Not served 07:15

MERIBEL Altiport 14:40 19:10 14:40 PLAGNE BELLECOTE 05:10 Not served Not served 07:10

BRIDES LES BAINS Office de Tourisme 13:40 18:10 14:40 PLAGNE SOLEIL Le Cervin 04:55 Not served Not served 06:55

LA TANIA 14:10 18:40 14:10 LA PLAGNE CENTRE Gare Routière 05:00 Not served Not served 07:00

COURCHEVEL Le Praz 1300 14:15 18:45 14:15 LA PLAGNE VILLAGE Arrivée Télébus 04:50 Not served Not served 06:50

COURCHEVEL Le Village 1550 14:25 18:55 14:25 LA PLAGNE AIME 2000 04:45 Not served Not served 06:40

COURCHEVEL Moriond / Office de Tourisme 1650 14:30 19:00 14:30 BELLE PLAGNE Phoenix 05:05 Not served Not served 07:05

COURCHEVEL Gare Routière 1850 14:40 19:10 14:40 MONTALBERT 05:15 Not served Not served 07:15

AIME Gare Routière - arrivée 12:45 18:05 13:55 AIME Gare Routière - départ 06:05 Not served Not served 08:05

PLAGNE 1800 Bas 13:35 18:50 15:50 COURCHEVEL Gare Routière 1850 05:10 07:45 11:30 07:20

PLAGNE 1800 Haut 13:35 18:50 15:50 COURCHEVEL Moriond / Office de Tourisme 1650 05:15 07:50 11:35 07:25

PLAGNE BELLECOTE 13:45 19:00 16:00 COURCHEVEL Le Village 1550 05:20 07:55 11:40 07:30

PLAGNE SOLEIL Le Cervin 14:00 19:15 16:15 COURCHEVEL Le Praz 1300 05:25 08:00 11:45 07:35

LA PLAGNE CENTRE Gare Routière 13:45 19:00 16:00 LA TANIA 05:30 08:05 11:50 07:40

LA PLAGNE VILLAGE Arrivée Télébus 13:55 19:10 16:10 BRIDES LES BAINS Office de Tourisme 05:55 08:30 12:15 00:00

LA PLAGNE AIME 2000 14:00 19:15 16:35 MERIBEL Altiport 05:10 07:45 11:30 08:00

BELLE PLAGNE Phoenix 13:50 19:05 16:05 MERIBEL le Hameau Laitelet 05:10 07:45 11:35 07:20

MONTALBERT 14:30 14:35 MERIBEL Intermédiaire Téléporté des Chalets 05:12 07:47 11:37 07:20

LANDRY Gare Routière - arrivée 13:00 18:20 14:10 MERIBEL Mottaret Office de Tourisme 05:15 07:50 11:40 07:17

MONTCHAVIN Village 14:15 18:45 15:05 MERIBEL Mottaret le Châtelet 05:20 07:55 11:45 07:30

LES COCHES Office de Tourisme 14:25 18:55 15:10 MERIBEL Centre 05:30 08:05 11:50 07:40

BOURG SAINT MAURICE Gare Routière 13:15 18:35 14:25 MERIBEL Village 05:40 08:15 12:05 07:50

LA ROSIERE les Eucherts 14:35 Not served 15:25 MERIBEL Les Allues Mairie 05:50 08:25 12:15 08:00

LA ROSIERE Office de Tourisme 14:35 Not served 15:30 VAL THORENS Place des Arolles 05:05 08:15 11:30 07:15

SAINTE FOY STATION 14:00 19:25 14:55 PRALOGNAN LA VANOISE La Grande Cordée 05:05 07:45 11:30 07:15

SAINTE FOY TARENTAISE Village 14:00 19:25 14:55 PRALOGNAN LA VANOISE Bouquetin 05:10 07:50 11:35 07:20

VAL D'ISERE La Daille 14:43 Not served 15:28 PRALOGNAN LA VANOISE Airelles 05:12 07:52 11:37 07:22

VAL D'ISERE gare routiére 14:45 Not served 15:30 VALMOREL Crève Cœur 05:35 07:30 12:00 07:45

TIGNES Les Brévières Parking Nord 14:25 Not served 15:10 VALMOREL Bourg Morel 05:37 07:32 12:02 07:47

TIGNES 1800 15:00 Not served 15:20 VALMOREL Charmettes 05:40 07:35 12:05 07:50

TIGNES Le Lac Gare routière 15:10 Not served 15:30 MOUTIERS Gare Routière - départ 06:35 09:45 14:25 08:45

TIGNES Val Claret Gare Routière 15:15 Not served 15:35 CHAMBERY Aéroport - arrivée 08:00 09:45 14:25 10:00

ARCS  2000 Gare Routiére 15:05 15:55

ARCS 1950 Arret navette 15:00 15:50

ARCS 1800 Villard Gare routiére 14:20 15:10

ARCS 1800 Charvet Arret navette 14:30 15:25

ARCS 1600 Gare routiére plateforme funiculaire 14:45 15:40

Saturday

Departure to ski resorts

Mandatory Reservation

Book online : www.mobisavoie.fr
Phone : 820 205 330

Or : +33 1 78 66 20 15

From ski resorts to Chambéry airport
2018-2019 (Tarentaise valley)

Des stations de ski en Tarentaise vers l'aéroport d e Chambéry
From 22/122018 to 23/03/2019

2018-2019 (Tarentaise valley)
From Chambéry airport to ski resorts

Departure from airport

Mandatory Reservation

Book online : www.mobisavoie.fr
Phone : 820 205 330

Or : +33 1 78 66 20 15

From 22/122018 to 23/03/2019
De l'aéroport de Chambéry vers les stations de ski en Tarentaise

Connecting with 

funnicular

Not served

Arrival to ski resorts

Saturday


